
 
 

CINCINNATI STATE 
Career Center | FALL 2024  

SEPTEMBER 2024 
Program Date Time Location 
Moving Beyond Undecided Wednesday, September 4 5:00 PM – 5:30 

PM 
Zoom 

Part-time Job Fair Tuesday, September 10 11:00 AM – 
1:00 PM 

Confirmed - Main Building 
Conference Center 

Career Vision Board Party Tuesday, September 17 11:00 AM – 
3:00 PM 

ATLC 1st Floor 

Dress for Success Cincinnati 
Deadline to Order A Women’s 
Style Kit  

Tuesday, September 24 
By Midnight 

 CState CareerLink 

Career Quick Bites – Get Job 
Fair Ready 
15 minutes focus on career tips & 
tricks 

Wednesday, September 
25 

Session 1 – 
12:00 PM 
Session 2 – 
12:30 PM 

ATLC 102 

Employer Information Tables 
Stop-in (No appointment needed) 

Wednesday, September 
25 

11:30 AM – 
1:00 PM 

ATLC 1st Floor 

Employer Information Tables 
Stop-in (No appointment needed) 

Thursday, September 26 11:30 AM – 
1:00 PM 

ATLC 1st Floor 

 

OCTOBER 2024 
Program Date Time Location 
Career Quick Bites – Get Job 
Fair Ready 
15 minutes focus on career tips & 
tricks 

Tuesday, October 1 Session 1 – 
12:00 PM 
Session 2 – 
12:30 PM 

ATLC 102 

Dress for Success Style Kit 
Pick-Up Days 

Tuesday, October 2 or 
Wednesday, October 3 

8:00 AM to 
4:30 PM 

Cincinnati State Career 
Center – ATLC 215 

Moving Beyond Undecided Wednesday, October 2 5:00 PM – 
5:30 PM 

Zoom 

FA 24 Co-op Job Fair Tuesday,  
October 8 

11:00 AM – 
2:00 PM 

Confirmed - Main Building 
Gym 

Career Center On The Go 
Stop-in (No appointment needed) 

Tuesday, October 15 11:00 AM – 
1:00 PM 

Business Technologies 
Division 3rd Floor Main 

Career Center On The Go 
Stop-in (No appointment needed) 

Wednesday, October 16 11:00 AM – 
1:00 PM 

Engineering & Information 
Technologies Division 2nd 
Floor Main 

Career Center On The Go 
Stop-in (No appointment needed) 

Thursday, October 17 12:00 PM – 
2:00 PM 

Health Professions 
Building Ground Floor 

Career Quick Bites – 
Interview Ready 
15 minutes focus on career tips & 
tricks 

Tuesday, October 22 Session 1 – 
12:00 PM 
Session 2 – 
12:30 PM 

ATLC 102 

Career Quick Bites – 
Interview Ready 
15 minutes focus on career tips & 
tricks 

Wednesday, October 23 Session 1 – 
12:00 PM 
Session 2 – 
12:30 PM 

ATLC 102 

Employer Information Tables 
Stop-in (No appointment needed) 

Wednesday, October 23 11:30 AM – 
1:00 PM 

ATLC 1st Floor 



 
 

Employer Information Tables 
Stop-in (No appointment needed) 

Thursday, October 24 11:30 AM – 
1:00 PM 

ATLC 1st Floor 

Employer Information Tables 
Stop-in (No appointment needed) 

Tuesday, October 29 11:30 AM – 
1:00 PM 

ATLC 1st Floor 

Employer Information Tables 
Stop-in (No appointment needed) 

Wednesday, October 30 11:30 AM – 
1:00 PM 

ATLC 1st Floor 

 

NOVEMBER 2024  
Program Date Time Location 
Employer Information Tables 
Stop-in (No appointment needed) 

Wednesday, November 6 11:30 AM – 
1:00 PM 

ATLC 1st Floor 

Moving Beyond Undecided Wednesday, November 6 5:00 PM – 
5:30 PM 

Zoom 

Employer Information Tables 
Stop-in (No appointment needed) 

Thursday, November 7 11:30 AM – 
1:00 PM 

ATLC 1st Floor 

Health Professions Career & 
Education Fair 

Tuesday, November 12 12:30 PM – 
3:00 PM 

Main Building Gym 

 

DECEMBER 2024  
Program Date Time Location 
Moving Beyond Undecided Wednesday, December 4 5:00 PM – 

5:30 PM 
Zoom 
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